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MAIN FLOOR 46.33

UPPER FLOOR 56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE 44.06

8FT OVER UPPER 64.30

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT 68.84

ROOF RIDGE 73.37

MAIN FLOOR HEADER 54.83

A B C D E F G H I J K L

1

A-4.1

3

A-4.3

4" / 1
'-0" 4" / 1'-0"

+66.43

+56.27

+61.39

4" / 1'-0"4" / 1
'-0"

+73.37

-

---

36"x 36"

34"  X84"

36"x 36"36"x 36"

34"  X84"

36"x 36"

56"  X80" 56"  X80"

4" / 1
'-0" 4" / 1'-0"

+69.72

+46.33

+47.96

+50.50

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR 64.33

LOWER FLOOR 37.33

MAIN FLOOR 46.33

UPPER FLOOR56.30 UPPER FLOOR 56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE 44.06

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT 68.84

ROOF RIDGE 73.37

MAIN FLOOR HEADER 54.83

ABCDEFGHIJKL

2
4

' 
- 

9
"

VAULTED CEILING HIGHEST BUILDING FACE : LOWEST AVG GRADE AT SOUTH ELEVATION = (MN  SEGMENT) (36.66') .  (SEE A-1.1), 
MAX. PERMITTED TOP PLATE : 36.66'+22'+15.83'(DECK DEPTH)= 74.49'< MAX PROVIDED TOP PLATE LEVEL : 70.25' ( SEE SECTON 2)

ALL BUILDING WIDTH COMPLIES HBF NO EXEMPTION NEEDED.

LOWSET 
GRADE 
LINE+
22FT

A-4.3

4" / 1
'-0" 4" / 1'-0"

216"x 108" 216"x 108"

28"x 84" 121"x 84"121"x 84" 47"x 84"

24"x 96"24"x 96"

214"x 108" 214"x 108"

+73.37

---

+36.67+36.67

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR 64.33
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0
"
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1/4" = 1'-0"
1

NORTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"
2
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No. . Date
1 CITY
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FEB
-2019

3 CITY
COMMENTS

APR-20
19



MAIN FLOOR 46.33

UPPER FLOOR 56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE 44.06

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT 68.84

ROOF RIDGE 73.37

4
' 
- 

6
"

1
0

' 
- 

0
"

4' - 2"4' - 10"

4
" 

/ 
1

'-
0

"

4" / 1'-0"

4" / 1'-0"

36"x 48"

60"x 84"60"x 84"

42"x 42"

UNPROTECTED OPENING AREA/EXPOSING BUILDING FACE=90/936=9.6%<16% (COMPLIES BCBC 2018 TABLE 3.2.3.1-D) LD=1.9m

+45.67

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR 64.33

4
' 
- 

6
"

4
' 
- 

6
"

2
4

' 
- 

9
"

+73.37

LOWER FLOOR 37.33

MAIN FLOOR 46.33

UPPER FLOOR 56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE 44.06

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT 68.84

ROOF RIDGE 73.37

UPPER FLOOR HEADER 63.83

MAIN FLOOR HEADER 54.83

2
9

' 
- 

4
"

1
9
' 
- 

0
"

4" / 1
'-0"

4" / 1
'-0"

4
" 

/ 
1

'-
0

"

42"x 42"

60"x 84" 60"x 84"

42"x 42"

UNPROTECTED OPENING AREA/EXPOSING BUILDING FACE=92/936=9.8%<16% (COMPLIES BCBC 2018 TABLE 3.2.3.1-D) LD=1.9m

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR 64.33
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LOWER FLOOR37.33

MAIN FLOOR46.33

UPPER FLOOR56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE44.06

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT68.84

ROOF RIDGE73.37

12345678910111213141516171819

MASTER
BEDROOM

GALLERY

GREAT ROOM CORRIDOR

1

A-4.3

LIVING AND
DINING

POWDER RM

1
4

' 
- 

0
"

1
0

' 
- 

0
"

8
' 
- 

1
1

"

4" / 1'-0"

4" / 1'-0"

4" / 1
'-0"

4" / 1
'-0"

4' - 8"

3' - 0"

4' - 0"8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR64.33

MAX 
CEILING 
HEIGHT
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SECTION 1

Checker

F.Y.-A.A

A-4.1

1/4" = 1'-0"
1

SECTION 1

No. . Date
1 CITY
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FEB
-2019



LOWER FLOOR37.33

MAIN FLOOR46.33

UPPER FLOOR56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE44.06

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT68.84

ROOF RIDGE73.37

UPPER FLOOR HEADER63.83

MAIN FLOOR HEADER54.83

LIVING AND
DINING

GARAGEW/DBEDROOMBATHROOMBEDROOMMASTER
BEDROOM

KITCHEN

4" / 1'-0"

4" / 1'-0"

4
" 

/ 
1

'-
0

"

4' - 9"

3' - 0"

2' - 0"
3' - 2"

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR64.33

30"  X84"
30"  X96"36"  X96"

36"  X80" 36"  X80"

LOWER FLOOR37.33

MAIN FLOOR46.33

UPPER FLOOR56.30

LOWEST AVG GRADE44.06

8FT OVER UPPER64.30

ROOF MEAN HEIGHT68.84

UPPER FLOOR HEADER63.83

ABCDEFGHIJKL

BEDROOMBEDROOM GALLERY

KITCHENLIVING AND
DINING

POWDER RM
LIVING AND

DINING

3
' 
- 

1
"

1
4

' 
- 

1
"

9
' 
- 

1
1

"
9

' 
- 

0
"

3

A-4.3

GREAT ROOM GREAT ROOM

-

---

4" / 1'-0"4" / 1
'-0"

2' - 2"2' - 2"

2' - 2"2' - 0"

8FT OVER UPPER FLOOR64.33
65' - 6"

70' - 4"

STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS SPACED 
NO MORE THAN 60CM APART 
WHERE THE CEILING HEIGHT IS 
LOWERED.

73' - 4"

TWO ROWS 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" STUD SPACED 16" O.C.  ON
SEPARATE 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" PLATE SET 1" APART
3-1/2" FIBER GLASS INSULATION MIN. R12 ON ONE SIDE
1 LAYER OF 5/8"  TYPE "X"  GYPSUM BOARD ON OTHER SIDE
CONTINUOUS TO UNDERSIDE OF ROOF SHEATHING
AS PER BCBC 2018  TABLE 9.10.3.1-A , WALL NUMBER W13a

FLOOR FINISH
1-1/2"  CONCRETE TOPPING
PLYWOOD SHEATHING AS PER STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
FLOOR JOISTS AS PER STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
1 LAYER OF 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD
NON- RATED

12

4

12

12

4

3.2

MAX. HEIGHT 14'-0"

ENGINEERED 
TRUSS 
STRUCTURE

ENGINEERED 
TRUSS 
STRUCTURE

TWO ROWS 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" STUD SPACED 16" O.C.  ON
SEPARATE 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" PLATE SET 1" APART
3-1/2" FIBER GLASS INSULATION MIN. R12 ON ONE SIDE
1 LAYER OF 5/8"  TYPE "X"  GYPSUM BOARD ON OTHER SIDE
CONTINUOUS TO UNDERSIDE OF ROOF SHEATHING

AS PER BCBC 2018  TABLE 9.10.3.1-A , WALL NUMBER W13a

4" FOAM INSULATION EACH SIDE
2 LAYERS OF 1-1/2" TH. RIM JOIST EACH SIDE

FIRE STOPPING AT EACH FLOOR PLATE
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W13a -  party wall 1HR
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